(4.16) (1.47) (-0.52) (-0.25)
AFX  35.8 27.9 100.0 0.20 1.01 9.52 *-11.65
   (1.40) (0.29) (1.56) (-1.77)

Notes. The first column of this table reports the percentage weights w* with which the maximal Sharpe Ratio
predictability-based strategies for each currency enter the overall maximal Sharpe Ratio strategy, denoted by
r*. The second column reports annualized Sharpe ratios of these strategies and of the AFX currency
management index. The other columns reports the estimated intercept and factor loadings and, in brackets, the
associated t-static based on Newy and West (1987) autocorrelation and heteroskedasticity adjusted standard
errors. An asterisk denotes significance at the 5 percent level. The last column reports the GRS statistic (and its
p-value in brackets) for the 6 individual currencies maximal SR strategies. The hypothesized level of
transaction costs is two basis points per each way transaction and the predictive model, to simplify our
computational task, is ARMA(5,0) for all currencies. The data frequency of the underlying return series is
monthly.

50

Table 7
AFX vs. Maximal SR Strategy

Period Corr. AFX

vs. r*
SRAFX SRr* Corr. SRAFX

vs. SRr*

1985-1990 52.36 97.17 115.89 52.92
1991-1996 46.29 38.38 58.62 45.64
1997-2002 50.20 49.53 20.00 11.62
2003-2006 41.08 -5.44 106.14 -44.55

Figure 5
AFX vs. Maximal SR Strategy

-150%

-100%

-50%

0%

50%

100%

150%

85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05 06

SR AFX SR r*

Notes. This Figure plots the rolling 12-month SR of the maximal SR strategy r* that
exploits monthly predictability, based on estimates from an ARMA(5,0) model, and of
the AFX Currency Management Index. The sample period is 1984-2006.

Notes. This Table reports, for four 5-year periods between 1985 and
2006, the percentage coefficient of correlation between the AFX
Currency Management index return and the maximal SR strategy return
r*, their SR and the correlation between their 12-month moving.

51

Bibliography

Andersen, T.G., Bollerslev, T., Diebold, F.X. and H. Ebens, 2001, The Distribution
of Stock Return Volatility, Journal of Financial Economics 61, 43-76.

Andersen, T.G., Bollerslev, T., Diebold, F.X. and J. Wu, 2004, Realized Beta:
Persistence and Predictability, PIER Working Paper No. 04-018.

Barsky, R.B., F.T. Juster, M.S. Kimball, and M.D. Shapiro, 1997, Preference